TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
ArcShine S18FC
18x2W IP66 RGB + Warm White architectural linear bar, 100 cm
The ArcShine S18FC and ArcShine S9FC are a series of slim linear
LED fixtures, designed for interior and exterior applications (IP66)
such as flood lighting, wall washing and accent lighting. There are
two sizes available, one with 18 LEDs (100 cm) and the other with

CERTIFICATIONS / APPROVALS
	▪ Certifications / Approvals: CE, UKCA, RCM, cTUVus, FCC
ORDER CODE: ARCSHINES1815FC
	▪ ARCS18FIXBD Barndoor to adjust the light beam for ARCSHINES18
and ARCSHINEM18
	▪ AWEXAC2L03/05
10/20
Extension IP67 power cable, IPpowercon-F ->
IPpowercon-M. compatible 3/5/10/20 meters
	▪ AWEXDC2L03/05
10/20
IP67 DMX extension cable for outdoor architectural
projectors 3/5/10/20 meters
	▪ ARCSS18FILTER20/40
60/1060/3060
Light diffusion filter for ARCSHINEM18
20°/40°/60/10°x60°/30°x60°
	▪ ARCSSM18OUTERCASE Outercase box for ground installation for ARCSHINES18
and ARCSHINEM18 series
	▪ AWEXDC1221ADP Signal adapter kit from AWEXDC1 series to AWEXDC2
series and vice versa